

Bill to: LIGHTHOUSE TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, INC. 151 COLLEGE PARK, Erlanger, KY, 41018 Invoice Date: 04/12/2024 Invoice #: 70000-150588 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 05/12/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
04/11/2024		16147 S Hwy 61 Ste. Genevieve, MO 63670 - 1002 Hunt Street Picayune, MS 39466			
			1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00

TOTAL

\$1,750.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

age 1 pr 11, 2024		Rate Confirmation	Shipment 70000-1550
	722 Scott Stree P: (859) 426-5333	THOUSE t, Covington, KY F: (888) 475-7795 thouse.ai	T N H
	Contact: Zach Lucas • P: (8	359) 426-5333 Ext: 1016 • F: (888) 4	475-7795 • E: zlucas@golighthouse.ai
Route		16:00 Apt Pickup # 79	y 61 Ste. Genevieve, MO 63670 7882-1 • LIME (1 Truckload) ay apply if late past pick up appointment time.
	08	Apr 12, 2024 100 - 16:00 FCFS Trailer must leaks, NO od to loading ONSITE WIT	Plastics - Picayune, MS Street Picayune, MS 39466 32217 • LIME (1 Truckload) be in good quality condition. NO cracks, NO dors. All reefer trailers must be off and dry prior DRIVER MUST CALL 601-889-5015 ONCE TH THE PICK-UP NUMBER (SO******) FOR GATE NSTRUCTIONS.
DRIVER MUS TRACKING WI TRACKING IN DRIVER MUS IF WE CANNE	LL BE SENT VIA TEXT MES VITES WILL BE SENT MORN T CONFIRM DELIVERY ADI OT GET THE DRIVER ON TH LL NOT ISSUE A TONU.	NG IF THEY WISH TO BE ELIGIBLE SAGE TO THE DRIVERS PHONE NU IING OF THE ARRANGED LOADING DRESS ON BOLS ONCE LOADED. E PHONE 2 HOURS PRIOR TO LOA	ADING. WE HOLD THE RIGHTS TO RECOVER THE
Equipment	Van 53 ft • 44,000.00 lbs		
Carrier	BRZ P: (708) 303-5150 828 Truck ID	JOHN 70830 Trailer ID	
Rate	Freight - flat 1.0 x \$1,750.00	\$1,75	60.00
	Total	\$1,75	i0.00
TERMS AND C Carriers send being delivere	Invoices & BOLS in PDF For	nat to: <u>ap@golighthouse.ai</u> or uploa	nd to TURVO DRIVER APP within 15 days of shipment
Terms and Co			
ABLE TO	USE THE APP FOR SOME RE	ASON, CALL OR EMAIL YOUR LIGHT	PDATES, THIS IS A REQUIREMENT. IF YOU ARE NOT HOUSE TRANS. SERVICES REP WITH YOUR DRIVERS ER LOADS WILL ALSO REQUIRE A TEMPERATURE

Rate Confirmation

CONFIRMATION). DRIVERS MUST DOWNLOAD THE TURVO DRIVER APP FOR TRACKING PURPOSES & LEAVE IT RUNNING IN THE BACKGROUND ON THEIR PHONE THROUGHOUT THE ENTIRE TRANSIT. A LINK WILL BE SENT TO THEM VIA TEXT MESSAGE OR EMAIL AND THEY MUST DOWNLOAD THE APP.

IF YOU ARE NEW TO THE TURVO DRIVER APP INCLUDED BELOW ARE 3 ARTICLES TO INSTRUCT YOU:

Comprehensive answer guide to common driver questions

First time login instructions for drivers

Shipment execution in the Driver mobile app

ALL ACCESSORIAL CHARGES (PALLET FEES, LUMPER FEE, ETC.) WILL ONLY BE REIMBURSED WITH PROOF OF ORIGINAL RECEIPT OF PURCHASE. REFRIGERATED LOADS SHOULD BE RAN CONTINUOUSLY AT THE TEMPERATURE ON THE BILL OF LADING FROM THE SHIPPER - IF NO TEMPERATURE IS LISTED ON THE BILL OF LADING, ASK YOUR LIGHTHOUSE TRANS. SERVICES REP. FOR CORRECT TEMPERATURE.

*** PLEASE REMIT ALL INVOICES / BOLS IN PDF FORMAT TO: <u>AP@GOLIGHTHOUSE.AI</u> or UPLOAD TO THE TURVO DRIVER APP ***

Thank you,

Lighthouse

Carrier Signature

Date

	-	-	TETE
1	Carl Press	111-	ar rag
	*	disc	Are reading

MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY STE GENEVIEVE, MO 63670

Shipper's No.

1971984

pangat 1 of 1

WHEN THE REPORT WHEN SHOW SHOW THE RE THE TANK			
RE20152, subject to the case/Reprove and terms in after an the date of near of the Quightal			
and contains pre-optime process a blatterer, during what is contained from contribution of	investigation interesting and the second	ment and Apartment as with	genet renteren aberete eine einen
Beneralitien is de strade augmenten is anteren afterstellen diende en der verse at des Beneralities je gen dense alseine dense angewannen zuri die sit weiter die de seiner de seiner dense in verstelligten.	to the manager of the second distance of the second of the second of	he advant moments in and hi	the balance progent project of reality intervent of
- Readinglian gold p & do door colling it gas "may bringenting? & all do don the and we pagets, they depose while	the state of the second termine the second the second	the all the servers used white	Minted of Long Link Link Links
Theorem Bit is galling as don't is replace length "Applitudies a differ to the gard wanted in more replace descences" "hopping lengths within days to a finding with it the gards part operations	ng aga nang pag ng ng gagang nangang na ng aga 1 d 1.41 di sa ng ng gagang nangang na 1, n ng Ad	rand manager and specifie at a	ant - design - should be reached and
An mere ore exected an application of and believen. But and the Star street fills mortgared the provide Montes of	its the property of the second second second	e receipter	
And Transformer and the second s	NE (PRO)	8	1408
	PO 14:25	e++	
LANDARY (P. NELIGINE HYDRICS INC.	(Berne off)		
American ACARAN	Star well		19466
Restrict STREE AND ST			
tere	A. 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	hale-	444.9
ttEM # 14TL # Kind of Parloom, Description of Articles, Special	What's & Becombleme	Weight	t reput i present i af
t12M.s. LdT.s. Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special	NUMBER OF EXCENTIONS	(sub to cort	Antered a rant farteredtet ft eite ante
297 MODELL'S VERSEN MICHOCALA GET15-1750#		21.00 TN	and and in the second participants
Instructions.			manuel actions in the company chall
DFLIVEP CONTACT			nifter net differtind radiatentes
SHANE NO HOLSON			Cantor chall look role to the
an + + + + 1295			Brufter for jeffrenters treft
Seste: 1756595			Bangarian in stagents undergente
	Gross	76,300 LB	shad have shy rability for transfer rhanges rhanges i read by this
ter credits or returnds will be locuted for returned product.	The	38,940 LB	shopper to rendence to the
If a tragger load patter weight introduct in the groat weight.	Net	43.360 1.8	Blangth gas parents apriliaget
All Bagged Products are LIME CLASS S0 ITEM 42160.			MEASISSIMPLLEME
Promised Delivery: 04/11	/2024		transferrer i de merginers
Sub Carrier: RIKI 1	RANSPORTATION		If margan sin in me preparat
			were in stamp have. To Be
			Property Constanting
			COLLECT
			Received 5
			to apply in prepayment of
			the charges on the property
			desi-desi herdeni
			Agent w Cestiler
			Per
			acknowledges only the
			Amount properts - Charges Advanced
			B Charges Harrison
			FO B Paint
			Ste Genevieve, MO
			Gurry Estim
3. Los desentres transpolationnesses sur partie las acrear las entre lite que equiente that the lef of scote; désuis tra com o algorithme or allul d'algorithment menurem to entre gancheally o entre parties.	extring-shalf state whether E & a carrier's or i The optimal or destands value of the proper	hygenr i vengitt. ty.	
The example of devicement without of Party productive is individing.			
Rie is mit vieren if an uptillin to pe who personal	and the second se		an ann an
san ya nya nya na	Argenti, Rer		and the second
ter dat	ARD Man		
hannangan pole alitas antenese at anagan		and the second s	

Announce wate after wateres at many sever x - 2 bit appendent wit subject

TOULLAND TO COPY

М	I	S	S	1	S	5	I	P	P	1	L	I	M	Ē	C	0	M	P	A	N	Y	P
													200 C	1000	the second in							

Shipper's No.

METRIC: 1

(1+100-101-707400) C. I. C. I. Martin Der. Martin South to told. Read My

STE GENEVIEVE, MO 63670

Recht/Ditter 1916Nicketten Weisen in der Auflichen Beit der Beit der Beiten Liff Stoffen Optige Beite finn in Andere Auflichen Anderen Beite Beiten Beit der Beit der Beit der Beit Graußstellen Beite Beite Geschlichen an der Beite Be	14 14	and the second se	1408
	PG Ne <u>1322***</u> Ptgre-42*-3*#	11.50	
grant to HERTTAGE PLASTICS INC	State VS		THER
neller PLANNE	21414 W3		
1912 41.47 57	Tractor 828	thailer	Md'.E
1 # 107.8 Kind of Packase, Description of Articles, Special Marks, &	Exceptions	Weight (sub to car)	Briggers in Lauren + af gemeinigers of spychicable tall
		21.00 TN	Before if the characters a lit
			Allenders and countered at
ructions:			Allte 149 difficmind spätemeter
DELIVERY CONTACT. SHAME NICHOLSON			Carrier shall look only to thi
801-916-0255			broker for payinget of
			repainer shares in contribut
	Gross:	76.300 LB	chail have any hability list neight charges. I paid by if
credits or refunds will be issued for returned product.	Tarec	32,940 LB	enugate or consignate or the brocker for foreker ungenerate
bagged load palles weight included in the gross weight. Bagged Products are LIME CLASS 50 ITEM 42160.	Net	43,360 LB	MISSISSIPPILIM
Bagged Products are Line CLASS SUPER 42144. Promised Delivery: 04/11/2024			COMPANY
			COLLECT Received 1 In apply in prepayment of the charges on the proper fercheuth hareon tercheuth hareon the signature here ich could prepaid () Charges Advanced F O 8 Point Ste Genevieve, MC Charge Factor

ACA Peri

Permanent post-office address of shippet, HWAY 61.5, STE GENEVEVE, MO 63670

Dinum RICHARD

Agent, Per

V

~

Form Control No - COPY

page 1 of 1

Order No 797882 Customer No 97733 Ship to No 97734

MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY **STE GENEVIEVE, MO 63670**

Shipper's No

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - Original - Not Negotiable PECEVED subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of issue of this Original Bill of Lading PELETED Subject to the constructions and values in electors are base or loss organized and contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said cancers and conditions of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said cancers the unit stream proteins tool throughout this contract as meaning any person or composition in possession of the opcentry under the contract agrees to carry to its issued galaxies of advisory at call destined as indicated below. When the contract agrees to carry to its issued galaxies of advisory at call destination if on its core inference of all or any of said property over all or any portion of call organize is not as to each carrier of all or any of said property were server to be beeformed researchers and conditions of the unition. Dismettic distants in the index hereof of all said and were server to be performed researchers of all the applicable motor carrier classification or tareff. If this is a last or all to all the applicable were classification or tareff. If this is a motor carrier sharper is the set server server or a decelor all or all dialing, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tareff which motor carrier classification or tareff which is a classification or tareff which are all to all the applicable were classification or tareff which is a classification or tareff which are theteros and conditions are hereby agreed to by the s IN 1139 Out 1406 April 11, 2024 02:06 PM From MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY P.O. No 232217 Phone 601-916-0225 HERITAGE PLASTICS INC Consigned To Zip 39466 State MS PICAYUNE Destination Route 1002 HUNT ST Trailer 94926 Tractor 828 Carrier Weight Subject to Section 7 of Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special Marks, & Exceptions conditions of applicable bill of (sub to cor) ITEM # LOT # lading. If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee 21.00 TN MCOFT15-032924 MICROCAL® OFT15-1750# 257 athout recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement Instructions: DELIVERY CONTACT: SHANE NICHOLSON Carrier shall look only to the broker for payment of 601-916-0255 brokered shipments and neither shipper or consignee shall have any liability for 1758696 Seals: 76,300 LB freight charges if paid by the Gross: No credits or refunds will be issued for returned product. shipper or consignee to the broker for broker shipments 32,940 LB Tare: If a bagged load, pallet weight included in the gross weight. 43,360 LB Net: MISSISSIPPI LIME All Bagged Products are LIME CLASS 50 ITEM 42160. COMPANY Promised Delivery: 04/11/2024 (Signature of Consignor) Sub Carrier: RIKI TRANSPORTATION If charges are to be prepaid vrite or stamp here 'To Be Prepaid COLLECT Received \$ to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon. Agent or Cashier (the signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid) **Charges Advanced** F O 8 Point

Ste Genevieve, MO Slurry Factor

"If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is a carrier's or shipper's weight. NOTE: "Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property.

. per

The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceding _____

MISSISSIPPLLIME COMPANY, Shipper 1164

Per

ment can't affice address of stal HWAY 61 5 STI GINI VIEVI MO 63670

Form Control No - COPY

Agent, Per Draver RICHARD

page 1 of 1

RITAGE PLASTICS INC MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY PICAYUNE, MS RIV

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Mississippi Lime Company HWAY 61 S, Ste Genevieve, MO 63670 USA SHIP DATE: 04/11/2024 SHIPPER #: 797882-1 PO #: 232217

Product : MICROCAL® OFT15-1750#

LOT NUMBER : MCOFT15-032924

PROPERTIES	LOT NUMBER : MCOFT15-03292	4		
-325 Mesh (Air Jet)	SPECIFICATIONS	ANALYSIS	TEST METHOD	
Available CaO% %	(99.90 min)	99.99	MLCO-67	
	(93.00 min)	97.13	MLCO-239	

BY: Kevin Fliea

PHONE: (573) 883-4034 FAX: (573) 883-4039

		NV
Order No: 797882 STE GENEVICE	LIME COMPA	
Order No: 797862 STE GENEVIEV Customer No: 97733 Ship to No: 97734	E, MO 63670	Shipper's No: 797000
Ship to rear ADING SHOPT FOR		
STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - Original - Not Negotiable RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of issue of this Original The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and contents the understore heing understood throughout this contract.		
		i di corriget
The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted at of issue of this Origina (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. I Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Unform Freight Classification in effect on the date hereor, if the governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to From MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY April 11 2022	contents of packages unknown, marked, contagine in possession of the property under the contract) is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any tis mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any	of said property over all or any portion Domestic all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic
STORE	O by the chipper and accepted for furnisch drid	, and the second s
	06 PM	Out
Consigned To HERITAGE PLASTICS INC	P.O. No <u>2322</u>	
Destination PICAYUNE	Phone 601-9	Zip 39466
Route 1002 HUNT ST	State MS	210 33400
Carrier	Tractor 828	Trailer 94926
ITEM # LOT # Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special 257 MCOFT15-032924 MICROCAL @ OFT15-1750#	Tractor 628	Castion 7 of
MICROCAL® OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OF Articles, Special	Marks, & Exceptions	
		21.00 TN lading. If this shipment is to
Instructions:		int - the course on the
DELIVERY CONTACT:		consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement.
SHANE NICHOLSON 601-916-0255		Carrier shall look only to the
		broker for payment on
Seals: 1758696		brokered shipments and neither shipper or consignee
No credits or refunds will be issued for returned product.		chall have any liability for
If a bagged load, pallet weight included in the gross weight.	Gross:	76,300 LB freight charges if paid by the
All Bagged Products are LIME CLASS 50 ITEM 42160.	Tare:	broker for broker shipments.
	Net:	43,360 LB MISSISSIPPI LIME
Promised Delivery: 04/1	1/2024	COMPANY
Sub Carrier: RIKI	TRANSPORTATION	(Signature of Consignor)

MISSIGA

Sub Carrier: RIKI TRANSPORTATION

If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is a carrier's or shipper's weight. NOTE--Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceding _____ MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY, Shipper, Per JLC4 Agent, Pe

Permanent post-office address of shipper, HWAY 61 S, STE GENEVIEVE, MO 63670 Form Control No. - COPY

Driver RICHARD

page 1 of 1

If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here. "To Be

COLLECT

to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon. Agent or Cashier

(the signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid.) Charges Advanced F.O.B Point Ste Genevieve, MO Slurry Factor

Prepaid."

Received \$

Per

4/10/24